
Day Date Particulars

Monday 26 May 2025 Hostel Staff Report - 9:00 am

Wednesday 28 May 2025 Academic Staff Report - 9:00 am

Thursday 29 May 2025 Staff Induction Programme - 9:30 am 

Friday 30 May 2025 Staff Meeting - Principal - 3:00 pm

Saturday 31 May 2025 New Boarders Report - 4:00 pm

Sunday 1 June 2025
Orientation / Evaluation for New Students - 10:00 am

Old Boarders Report(Cl. 2) - 4:00 pm

Monday 2 June 2025
School Reopens - New Academic Year Begins

Medical Check-up for Cl. 1 & Cl. 2

Wednesday 4 June 2025 Safety Drill

Thursday 5 June 2025
World Environment Day Celebration - Tree Plantation 

activity for L.K.G and U.K.G                                                                                                           

Friday 6 June 2025 Balancing Games, Jumping Race (L.K.G and U.K.G)

Saturday 7 June 2025 Field Trip Cl. 1 & 2 (Nature Walk to Nursery)

Friday 13 June 2025
First Aid Training / Demo for students

Health and Hygiene Workshop for Cl. 1 to 5

Sunday 15 June 2025 Father's Day Celebration

Saturday 21 June 2025 International Day of Yoga Celebration (Cl.1 & Cl.2)

Friday 27 June 2025 Birthday Celebration: June

Saturday 28 June 2025 Trek - Rhodesia - (Cl.1 & Cl.2)

Sunday 29 June 2025
St. Peter's Day Service - 9:00 am

Tele Games for students

Friday 11 July 2025 Dress Up Day (L.K.G and U.K.G)

Saturday 12 July 2025 Market Day - Cl. 1 & 2

Saturday 19 July 2025 Field Trip Cl. 1 & 2

Friday 25th July 2025 Fruit Salad making activity (L.K.G and U.K.G)

Saturday 26 July 2025 Medical Checkup - All Students (Cl.1 & Cl.2) and Staff

Sunday 27 July 2025 Tele Games for students (Cl.1 & Cl.2)

Thursday 31 July 2025 Birthday Celebration: July (Cl.1 & Cl.2)

Friday 15 August 2025 Independence Day Celebration 

Sunday 17 August 2025 Tele Games for students (Cl.1 & Cl.2)

Thursday 21 August 2025
Staff Meeting - 4:00 pm

Birthday Celebration: August

Friday 22 August 2025
Food Festival 

Mid Term Break - L.K.G & U.K.G

Saturday 23 August 2025 Open Day & Mid-term Break for (Cl.1 & Cl.2)

Sunday 24 August 2025
Academic & Hostel Staff leave for Monsoon Break - 10:00 

am

Friday 5 September 2025 Hostel Staff Report - 9:00 am

Saturday 6 September 2025
Academic Staff Report - 9:00 am

Teachers' Day - Luncheon

Sunday 7 September 2025 Students Report (Cl.1 & Cl.2) - 4:00 pm

Saturday 13 September 2025
Teachers' Day Assembly (Student Programme)

Bazaar Outing for All (Cl.1 & Cl.2)

Monday 15 September 2025
Hindi Diwas Celebration

Thursday 18 September 2025 Choral Recitation for Cl.1 to 5

Saturday 20 September 2025 Field Trip - Cl. 1 t& 2

Sunday 28 September 2025 Tele Games for students (Cl.1 & Cl.2)

Tuesday 30 September 2025
Birthday Celebration: September

Staff Meeting - 4:00 pm

Thursday 2 October 2025 Gandhi Jayanti and Dussera Holiday

Friday 3 October 2025 Navratri Celebration (L.K.G and U.K.G)

Saturday 4 October 2025 Market Day - Cl. 1 & 2

Saturday 11 October 2025 Eco Camp for Cl. 1 & 2 / One Day Trip

Wednesday 15 October 2025 Food Festival

Thursday 16 October 2025 Open Day - Students leave for the Diwali Break

Friday 17 October 2025 Academic & Dormitory Staff leave for Diwali Break

Friday 24 October 2025 Hostel Staff Report - 9:00 am

Saturday 25 October 2025 Academic Staff Report - 9:00 am

Sunday 26 October 2025 Boarders Report - 4:00 pm

Monday 27 October 2025 School Reopens

Wednesday 29 October 2025 Safety Drill



Thursday 30 October 2025 Staff Meeting - 4:00 pm 

Friday 31 October 2025 Birthday Celebration: October

Friday 14 November 2025
Children's Day Celebration

Bazaar Outing for All

Friday 21 November 2025 Story telling competition (L.K.G and U.K.G)

Saturday 22 November 2025 Tele Games for students

Wednesday 26 November 2025 Constitution Day

Thursday 27 November 2025
Principal's Day

Staff Meeting - 4:00 pm

Friday 28 November 2025 Birthday Celebration: November

Tuesday 9th December 2025 Christmas Celebration (L.K.G and U.K.G)

Friday 12 December 2025

School Exhibition 

Birthday Celebration: December

Christmas Celebration & Bonfire

Saturday 13 December 2025

119th Annual Athletic Meet - 9:00 am

Students leave for the Winter Vacations

Christmas Dinner for Staff

Sunday 14 December 2025 Academic & Dormitory Staff leave for Winter Vacations

Sunday 4 January 2026
Dormitory Staff Report - 9:00 am

Academic Staff Report - 9:00 am

Monday 5 January 2026 Boarders Report - 4:00 pm

Tuesday 6 January 2026 School Reopens

Wednesday 14 January 2026
Kite Flying Festival

Makar Sankranti Celebration

Thursday 15 January 2026 Field Trip - Cl. 1 & 2

Friday 16 January 2025 Handwriting Competition (L.K.G and U.K.G)

Saturday 17 January 2025 Handwriting Competition Cl. 1 & 2

Sunday 25 January 2026 Tele Games for students

Monday 26 January 2026 Republic Day Celebration

Tuesday 27 January 2026
Founder's Day Service - St. Peter's Church - 9:00 am

Bazaar Outing for All

Thursday 29 January 2026 Staff Meeting - 4:00 pm

Friday 30 January 2026 Birthday Celebration: January

Saturday 31 January 2026 Annual Dinner

Friday 6 February 2026 Eco Camp - Cl. 3 & 4

Saturday 14 February 2026 Annual Fete

Thursday 19 February 2026 Ch. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti: Holiday

Sunday 22 February 2026 Tele Games for students

Thursday 26 February 2026 Staff Meeting

Friday 27 February 2026 Birthday Celebration: February

Friday 20 March 2026 Best of Waste Activity (L.K.G and U.K.G)

Sunday 22 March 2026 Tele Games for students

Monday 30 March 2026 Staff Meeting - 4:00 pm

Tuesday 31 March 2026 Birthday Celebration: March, April & May

Friday 3 April 2026 Good Friday

Friday 10 April 2026 Staff Meeting - 4:00 pm

Saturday 11 April 2026
Annual Speech Day

Prize Distribution and Investiture Ceremony - 10:00 am

Saturday 18 April 2026

Students Leave for the Summer Vacations

Academic & Dormitory Staff Leave for the Summer 

Vacations after 4:00 pm

Monday 25 May 2026 Hostel Staff Report - 9:00 am

Wednesday 27 May 2026 Academic Staff Report - 9:00 am

Thursday 28 May 2026 Staff Induction Programme - 9:30 am 

Friday 29 May 2026 Staff Meeting - Principal - 5:00 pm

Saturday 30 May 2026 New Boarders Report - 4:00 pm

Sunday 31 May 2026
Orientation / Evaluation for New Students - 10:00 am

Old Boarders Report - 4:00 pm

Monday 1 June 2026
School Reopens - New Academic Year Begins

Medical Check-up for Cl. 1 to 10 for all boys


